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Women / 10 / Middle
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennedi Edney3164
Precision

9.975 9.775 9.7509.625 39.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mariah Peterson3131
Epic Gymnastics

9.575 9.525 9.1259.575 37.800
4 2 3 5 2 

2 

Alexia Burch3141
Gym Nevada

9.625 8.675 9.4759.825 37.600
2 9T 1 2 3 

3 

Madison Loomis3158
Precision

9.425 9.300 9.3259.175 37.225
7 5 7 3T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Landess3105
Airborne

9.550 8.825 9.3259.300 37.000
5 8 6 3T 5 

5 

Catherine Rogers3130
Epic Gymnastics

9.600 8.675 8.8509.450 36.575
3 9T 5 7T 6 

6 

Sruthi Kaushik3110
Bart Conner

8.900 9.225 8.9008.175 35.200
11 6 11 6 7 

7 

Savannah Dunbar3135
Gold Cup

8.825 8.325 8.2008.300 33.650
12 11 10 11 8 

8 

Isabelle Paquette3114
Broadway

9.025 7.400 8.8257.575 32.825
9 12 12 9 9 

9 

Alexandra Dudschus3101
Airborne

9.475 9.475 0.0009.550 28.500
6 3 4 12T 10 

10 

Caroline Spertus3115
Broadway

8.950 0.000 8.2508.575 25.775
10 13T 9 10 11 

11 

Casandra Diaz3113
Broadway

0.000 9.450 0.0008.825 18.275
13T 4 8 12T 12 

12 

Madison DeYoung3117
Broadway

9.300 0.000 8.8500.000 18.150
8 13T 15 7T 13 

13 

Eva Hilbert3156
Performance

0.000 9.000 0.0006.300 15.300
13T 7 14 12T 14 

14 

Shelbee Avelino3157
Performance

0.000 0.000 0.0007.325 7.325
13T 13T 13 12T 15 

15 
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